Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Descripiion Report date
KMHDH4AH1FU364012 2015 Hyundai Elantra GLS; Limited; SE, L4, 2.0L 2020-08-20

YES There are insurance claims reported against this vehicle for over $3000

Accident { Incident Claims

Branded NO vehicle has not been branded hy an insurance company
Out of Province NO This vehlcle has been registered In Ontario only

USA N This vehicle has not Baen imporied from the USA
Reported Stolen NQO This vehicle is not currently reported as stolen
CAMVAP NQO Manufacturer Buyback '

Emission Test Pass NGO Pass Available

Accident / Incident Claims History

Auto Check™ has searched for the following insurance claims records: Collision * Damage to vehicle possible tolal loss * Olher damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandallsm * Hall * Windstarm * Glass / windshleld damage * Theft of contents ard Other Claims

Date Type of Claim Amount
2018.08-22 Collisien $1113.00
2018-05-30 Callision 812377.00

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Terrilories In Canada have baen searched

Province Status
Ontario Sold
US import

Aute Check™ has searched the Ragistrar of Impored Motor Vehicles datahase

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP dalabase of stolen vehiclas

This vehicle is not currently reporied as STOLEN

Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufaclurer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Asscciation of Oniario | Phone 1.860.268.2538 or 416.231.2600
Informatlon contained in this repert Is Inlended for reference purposes anly, UCDA assumes no llablfity for arrors and ammissions in the data made available lhrough Aulo Check™,




